Fork Lift Truck

Association

USEFUL PUBLICATIONS

The following publications are available by mail order through the HSE. Major credit cards are accepted.
Telephone 01787 881165.

HSE Note

Code
L22 ab

L113 a,b

HSG6 a

L117 a

PM15 a
PM28 c
N/A a

HSG 76

N/A a
HSG187 a
N/A d

Notes:

Title

Safe Use of Work Equipment

Provision & Use of Work Equipment Regulations 1998
(PUWER 98)

Approved Code of Practice and Guidance

Safe Use of Lifting Equipment

Lifting Operations and Lifting Equipment Regulations 1998
(LOLER 98)

Approved Code of Practice and Guidance

Safety in Working with Lift Trucks

Rider-operated Lift Trucks: Operator Training
Approved Code of Practice and Guidance

Safety in the Use of Pallets
Working Platforms (Non-Integrated) on Fork Lift Trucks
Health and Safety in Engineering Workshops

Warehousing and Storage. A Guide to Health
and Safety

Fire Safety Risk Assessment — Factories and Warehouses
Control of Diesel Engine Exhaust Emissions

PAS90: 2006

a. Issued to Members within FLTA manuals.

b. Issued to engineers attending appropriate courses.

c. Third Edition. Available as free download from HSE website.

c. Available only from BSi or BITA.

ISBN

0-7176-1626-6

0-7176-1628-2

0-7176-1781-5

0-7176-2455-2

0-7176-1522-7

0-7176-1233-3

0-7176-1717-3

978071766258

13-978-1-851128167

0-7176-1662-2

0-580 48698-2



