

USEFUL PUBLICATIONS

The following publications are available by mail order through the HSE. Major credit cards are accepted. Telephone 01787 881165.

HSE Note	Title	ISBN
Code L22 a,b	Safe Use of Work Equipment Provision & Use of Work Equipment Regulations 1998 (PUWER 98) Approved Code of Practice and Guidance	0-7176-1626-6
L113 a,b	Safe Use of Lifting Equipment Lifting Operations and Lifting Equipment Regulations 1998 (LOLER 98) Approved Code of Practice and Guidance	0-7176-1628-2
HSG6 a	Safety in Working with Lift Trucks	0-7176-1781-5
L117 a	Rider-operated Lift Trucks: Operator Training Approved Code of Practice and Guidance	0-7176-2455-2
PM15 a	Safety in the Use of Pallets	0-7176-1522-7
PM28 c	Working Platforms (Non-Integrated) on Fork Lift Trucks	0-7176-1233-3
N/A a	Health and Safety in Engineering Workshops	0-7176-1717-3
HSG 76	Warehousing and Storage. A Guide to Health and Safety	978071766258
N/A a	Fire Safety Risk Assessment – Factories and Warehouses	13-978-1-851128167
HSG187 a	Control of Diesel Engine Exhaust Emissions	0-7176-1662-2
N/A d	PAS90: 2006	0-580 48698-2

Notes:

- a. Issued to Members within FLTA manuals.
- b. Issued to engineers attending appropriate courses.
- c. Third Edition. Available as free download from HSE website.
- c. Available only from BSi or BITA.